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Anlage
Lienener Str. 4, 49536 Lienen , Westf
T 054 84/ 10 24 tvktennis@aol.com

Sportwart/in
Fahrenhorst, Ralf

Jugendwart/in
Hoge, Anja
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Stefan Gravemeier

m 015116734013, stefangravemeier@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gravemeier, Simon
Raschke, Markus
Gravemeier, Christian
Gravemeier, Stefan
Flechner, Manuel
Peters, Wiegand
VoR3, Carsten

Thoms, Niclas
Fahrenhorst, Ralf
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ID-Nr.

18200860
18300537
17600540
17800292
17956295
18066867
17856376
18300975
16355376

LK

LK21,8
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

%Jmhae%u

Wilson

‘4 Q
« 2
1, <

\Qs\-vey

3 ALl S
& %
N ‘ )

= GENERALI



